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CG Grade
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Id No  SubCode 
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 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 
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 SubCode 
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Tabulation Register SFC ATKT SEM IV OCT 2018() Examination,SFC ATKT SEM IV OCT 2018

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

Result Date : 15-11-2018Course Name : BMM

Semester : IV

PhotoPRN No.

BARUA ARUSHI SUDESH 

SHIPRA

PASS

UBMM401$

51 A  24 8 366 15 +

UBMM402$

32+ C  15 5 348 16 +

UBMM403$

45+ A  24 8 361 16 +

UBMM404$

34+ C  15 5 346 12 +

UBMM405$

31+ D  12 4 344 13 +

UBMM406$

32+ B  18 6 354 22 +

B 11933 

 2005

2016016402410140

6.00

108

BHATT AYUSH RAKESH 

SHASHILATA

PASS

UBMM401$

35 C  15 5 348 13 +

UBMM402$

31+ C  15 5 349 18 +

UBMM403$

33+ C  15 5 348 15 +

UBMM404$

37+ B  18 6 352 15 +

UBMM405$

32+ D  12 4 344 12 +

UBMM406$

30+ B  18 6 350 20 +

C 11960 

 2009

2016016402410776

5.17

93

BHAVE GARGI RAJESH 

RASIKA

PASS

UBMM401$

33+ C  15 5 349 16 +

UBMM402$

42+ B  18 6 352 10 +

UBMM403$

51+ A  24 8 364 13 +

UBMM404$

53+ A  24 8 364 11 +

UBMM405$

39 B  18 6 351 12 +

UBMM406$

40+ B  18 6 350 10 +

B 11286 

 2010

2016016402411072

6.50

117

BHUSHETTY VIRAT 

AMARNATH SHIVANI

PASS

UBMM401$

30+ C  15 5 345 15 +

UBMM402$

30+ D  12 4 340 10 +

UBMM403$

42+ B  18 6 353 11 +

UBMM404$

40+ B  18 6 351 11 +

UBMM405$

35 B  18 6 350 15 +

UBMM406$

35+ C  15 5 345 10 +

C 11531 

 2011

2016016402410165

5.33

96

DUBE VEPASHYANA 

SANDEEP SANDHYA

PASS

UBMM401$

45 A  24 8 363 18 +

UBMM402$

36+ B  18 6 352 16 +

UBMM403$

40+ B+  21 7 356 16 +

UBMM404$

44 B+  21 7 358 14 +

UBMM405$

35+ B  18 6 350 15 +

UBMM406$

30+ D  12 4 344 14 +

B 11194 

 2016

2016016402410907

6.33

114

FERNANDES ALDRICH 

STANLEY ANITA

PASS

UBMM401$

30+ C  15 5 347 17 +

UBMM402$

42 A  24 8 362 20 +

UBMM403$

32+ C  15 5 349 17 +

UBMM404$

44+ A  24 8 365 21 +

UBMM405$

30 D  12 4 344 14 +

UBMM406$

36+ B  18 6 354 18 +

B 11907 

 2017

2016016402410602

6.00

108

GUJAR ROHAN VISHWAS 

VISHAKHA

PASS

UBMM401$

33 C  15 5 348 15 +

UBMM402$

34+ B  18 6 354 20 +

UBMM403$

37+ B  18 6 351 14 +

UBMM404$

32+ B  18 6 352 20 +

UBMM405$

30+ D  12 4 341 11 +

UBMM406$

32+ C  15 5 349 17 +

C 12780 

 2020

2016016402409371

5.33

96

SHAH KAJOL JAYANT PRITI PASS

UBMM401$

41 B+  21 7 356 15 +

UBMM402$

34+ B  18 6 350 16 +

UBMM403$

46+ A  24 8 360 14 +

UBMM404$

33+ B  18 6 351 18 +

UBMM405$

33+ C  15 5 349 16 +

UBMM406$

38+ B+  21 7 356 18 +

B 11978 

 2034

2016016402410521

6.50

117

KHAN AZLAN ASHRAF 

SANJEEDA

PASS

UBMM401$

42 B+  21 7 357 15 +

UBMM402$

34+ C  15 5 349 15 +

UBMM403$

43+ A  24 8 361 18 +

UBMM404$

54+ A+  27 9 373 19 +

UBMM405$

36+ B  18 6 352 16 +

UBMM406$

36+ B+  21 7 357 21 +

B+ 11291 

 2036

2016016402410826

7.00

126

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit

Points, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
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CG Grade
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Id No  SubCode 
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 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 
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Tabulation Register SFC ATKT SEM IV OCT 2018() Examination,SFC ATKT SEM IV OCT 2018

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

Result Date : 15-11-2018Course Name : BMM

Semester : IV

PhotoPRN No.

KHAN FARDEEN FIROZ 

RIZWANA

PASS

UBMM401$

40 B+  21 7 355 15 +

UBMM402$

31+ C  15 5 349 18 +

UBMM403$

38+ B+  21 7 356 18 +

UBMM404$

53+ A+  27 9 373 20 +

UBMM405$

30+ C  15 5 345 15 +

UBMM406$

34+ B+  21 7 356 22 +

B 11765 

 2037

2016016402410006

6.67

120

KOTHARI HARSH VINAY 

VAISHALI

PASS

UBMM401$

30+ C  15 5 346 16 +

UBMM402$

30+ C  15 5 347 17 +

UBMM403$

39+ B+  21 7 355 16 +

UBMM404$

37+ B+  21 7 357 20 +

UBMM405$

30 C  15 5 345 15 +

UBMM406$

30 B  18 6 351 21 +

C 11963 

 2040

2016016402410753

5.83

105

LODHA ASHOK DEVILAL 

MANJULA

ATKT

UBMM401$

30 C  15 5 345 15 +

UBMM402$

30+ C  15 5 347 17 +

UBMM403$

09F F  0 0 324 15 +

UBMM404$

12F F  0 0 332 20 +

UBMM405$

16F F  0 0 331 15 +

UBMM406$

16F F  0 0 336 20 +

F 4 11281 

 2041

2016016402410583

NA

30

PATHAN AFRIN MOHD 

SHAKUR RUKSANA

PASS

UBMM401$

39 B  18 6 354 15 +

UBMM402$

37+ B  18 6 353 16 +

UBMM403$

39+ B  18 6 352 13 +

UBMM404$

56+ A+  27 9 372 16 +

UBMM405$

42+ A  24 8 363 21 +

UBMM406$

44+ A  24 8 363 19 +

B+ 11643 

 2061

2016016402410207

7.17

129

RAWAT PRATIK 

BHUVANSINGH MAYA

PASS

UBMM401$

31+ C  15 5 346 15 +

UBMM402$

44+ A  24 8 363 19 +

UBMM403$

30+ D  12 4 342 12 +

UBMM404$

30+ C  15 5 345 15 +

UBMM405$

35 B  18 6 353 18 +

UBMM406$

31+ C  15 5 349 18 +

C 11901 

 2068

2016016402409235

5.50

99

SAYYED NEHA YUSUF 

KHAIRUNNISA

PASS

UBMM401$

41+ B  18 6 352 11 +

UBMM402$

39+ B  18 6 354 15 +

UBMM403$

38+ C  15 5 349 11 +

UBMM404$

36+ B  18 6 350 14 +

UBMM405$

38 B  18 6 350 12 +

UBMM406$

42+ A  24 8 361 19 +

B 11784 

 2072

2016016402410231

6.17

111

SHARMA SUMIT SUNIL 

SUNITA

PASS

UBMM401$

30+ D  12 4 341 11 +

UBMM402$

30 D  12 4 344 14 +

UBMM403$

30+ D  12 4 341 11 +

UBMM404$

42+ B  18 6 352 10 +

UBMM405$

31+ D  12 4 342 11 +

UBMM406$

30 D  12 4 341 11 +

D 11934 

 2079

2016016402409274

4.33

78

SHENOY HRIYA 

SASHIDHAR SMITA

PASS

UBMM401$

37+ B  18 6 352 15 +

UBMM402$

44 B+  21 7 359 15 +

UBMM403$

41+ B  18 6 354 13 +

UBMM404$

42+ B+  21 7 358 16 +

UBMM405$

50+ A  24 8 369 19 +

UBMM406$

41+ B+  21 7 358 17 +

B 11588 

 2080

2016016402409904

6.83

123

SONI RAJ BHARAT ELA PASS

UBMM401$

30+ D  12 4 342 12 +

UBMM402$

30+ D  12 4 344 14 +

UBMM403$

36+ C  15 5 348 12 +

UBMM404$

41+ B  18 6 352 11 +

UBMM405$

33+ D  12 4 343 10 +

UBMM406$

30 D  12 4 341 11 +

D 11507 

 2086

2016016402411087

4.50

81

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit

Points, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
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Roll No Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Id No  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC ATKT SEM IV OCT 2018() Examination,SFC ATKT SEM IV OCT 2018

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

Result Date : 15-11-2018Course Name : BMM

Semester : IV

PhotoPRN No.

VAISHNAV NILESH 

ARJUNDAS SAROJ 

VAISHNAV

PASS

UBMM401$

33+ C  15 5 348 15 +

UBMM402$

47 A  24 8 365 18 +

UBMM403$

41+ B+  21 7 359 18 +

UBMM404$

32+ C  15 5 348 16 +

UBMM405$

43+ A  24 8 363 20 +

UBMM406$

36+ B+  21 7 355 19 +

B 11926 

 2090

2016016402410977

6.67

120

DEDHIYA MAITRY 

BHUPENDRA BHAVIKA

PASS

UBMM401$

30+ C  15 5 346 16 +

UBMM402$

30+ C  15 5 347 17 +

UBMM403$

30+ C  15 5 348 18 +

UBMM404$

41 A  24 8 361 20 +

UBMM405$

42+ A  24 8 363 21 +

UBMM406$

40+ B+  21 7 359 19 +

B 12094 

 2093

2016016402410061

6.33

114

JAIN MAYANK KAILASH 

DEEPA

PASS

UBMM401$

38+ B  18 6 354 16 +

UBMM402$

34 B  18 6 351 17 +

UBMM403$

38+ B+  21 7 355 17 +

UBMM404$

31+ B  18 6 350 19 +

UBMM405$

30+ B  18 6 350 20 +

UBMM406$

31+ C  15 5 349 18 +

B 12027 

 2096

2016016402411033

6.00

108

AGARWAL KHYATI HEMANT 

ANITA

PASS

UBMM401$

30+ C  15 5 345 15 +

UBMM402$

30 C  15 5 347 17 +

UBMM403$

43+ A  24 8 360 17 +

UBMM404$

40+ A  24 8 360 20 +

UBMM405$

36+ B+  21 7 356 20 +

UBMM406$

36+ B+  21 7 355 19 +

B 12035 

 2097

2016016402409212

6.67

120

SANDIP KUMAR SANTRAM 

USHA DEVI

PASS

UBMM401$

32+ C  15 5 346 14 +

UBMM402$

31+ C  15 5 347 16 +

UBMM403$

30+ C  15 5 345 15 +

UBMM404$

35+ B  18 6 350 15 +

UBMM405$

31 C  15 5 349 18 +

UBMM406$

40 B+  21 7 357 17 +

C 12068 

 2106

2016016402410993

5.50

99

ANGANE ABHISHEK 

RAVINDRA BHARATI

PASS

UBMM401$

30+ C  15 5 345 15 +

UBMM402$

34 C  15 5 345 11 +

UBMM403$

40+ B+  21 7 355 15 +

UBMM404$

34+ C  15 5 346 12 +

UBMM405$

34 C  15 5 345 11 +

UBMM406$

30+ D  12 4 342 12 +

C 12071 

 2107

2016016402409251

5.17

93

SHARMA KARAN DIWAKAR 

USHA

PASS

UBMM401$

40+ B+  21 7 355 15 +

UBMM402$

33+ B  18 6 350 17 +

UBMM403$

35+ C  15 5 349 14 +

UBMM404$

40+ A  24 8 360 20 +

UBMM405$

35 B+  21 7 355 20 +

UBMM406$

30+ C  15 5 346 16 +

B 12085 

 2112

2016016402410552

6.33

114

CHHAG ABHISHEK BHARAT 

NEETA

PASS

UBMM401$

30+ C  15 5 347 17 +

UBMM402$

31+ B  18 6 350 19 +

UBMM403$

37+ B  18 6 351 14 +

UBMM404$

42+ B+  21 7 358 16 +

UBMM405$

32 B  18 6 350 18 +

UBMM406$

32+ B  18 6 351 19 +

B 12088 

 2113

2016016402410513

6.00

108

MEHTA SHUBHAM HUKAM 

KHUSHLATA

ATKT

UBMM401$

31+ C  15 5 345 14 +

UBMM402$

39 B  18 6 354 15 +

UBMM403$

44+ B+  21 7 356 12 +

UBMM404$

36+ C  15 5 348 12 +

UBMM405$

22F F  0 0 338 16 +

UBMM406$

33+ C  15 5 348 15 +

F 1 12091 

 2116

2016016402409204

NA

84

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit

Points, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
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Roll No Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Id No  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC ATKT SEM IV OCT 2018() Examination,SFC ATKT SEM IV OCT 2018

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

Result Date : 15-11-2018Course Name : BMM

Semester : IV

PhotoPRN No.

CHALLA NEHA MANISH 

VARSHA

PASS

UBMM401$

40 B  18 6 354 14 +

UBMM402$

40 B+  21 7 358 18 +

UBMM403$

43+ B  18 6 354 11 +

UBMM404$

34+ B  18 6 352 18 +

UBMM405$

30+ C  15 5 346 16 +

UBMM406$

35+ B  18 6 352 17 +

B 12379 

 2124

2016016402409823

6.00

108

PATEL DRASHTI PARESH 

TANUJA

PASS

UBMM401$

43 B+  21 7 359 16 +

UBMM402$

30+ C  15 5 347 17 +

UBMM403$

40+ B  18 6 351 11 +

UBMM404$

31+ D  12 4 343 12 +

UBMM405$

39+ B+  21 7 357 18 +

UBMM406$

30+ B  18 6 351 21 +

C 12726 

 2129

2016016402410591

5.83

105

GOEL SHLOK SANJEEV 

NITI

PASS

UBMM401$

36 C  15 5 348 12 +

UBMM402$

52 A  24 8 367 15 +

UBMM403$

43+ B  18 6 353 10 +

UBMM404$

32+ C  15 5 346 14 +

UBMM405$

30+ C  15 5 347 17 +

UBMM406$

33+ B  18 6 351 18 +

C 8269 

 2134

2015016401488264

5.83

105

TIWARI ANKIT RAMENDRA 

ASHA

ATKT

UBMM401$

37 B  18 6 353 16 +

UBMM402$

30 C  15 5 346 16 +

UBMM403$

34+ C  15 5 345 11 +

UBMM404$

35+ B  18 6 353 18 +

UBMM405$

23F F  0 0 341 18 +

UBMM406$

36+ B  18 6 354 18 +

F 1 9573 

 2135

2015016401502316

NA

84

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA - Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit

Points, G - Grade, GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
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